
6:55 pm Sun 2 Jun, 24 Freshman Volleyball 2020-2021 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Sat 08/15/2020 11:00 am FRVB v. Indianapolis Lutheran Aux Gym
Mon 08/17/2020 6:00 pm FRVB @ Homestead Homestead High School
Tue 08/18/2020 6:00 pm FRVB @ Warsaw Warsaw Community Hs
Tue 08/25/2020 6:00 pm FRVB @ Bellmont Bellmont Senior High School
Wed 09/02/2020 6:00 pm FRVB v. Leo Aux Gym
Thu 09/03/2020 5:15 pm FRVB @ Columbia City Columbia City High School
Wed 09/09/2020 5:30 pm FRVB @ Angola Angola High School
Sat 09/12/2020 9:00 am FRVB @ Warsaw Freshman Invitational Warsaw Community Hs
Tue 09/15/2020 6:00 pm FRVB @ Snider R Nelson Snider High School
Mon 09/21/2020 6:00 pm FVB @ Bellmont Bellmont Senior High School
Thu 09/24/2020 6:00 pm FRVB v. Bishop Luers Aux Gym
Mon 09/28/2020 6:00 pm FRVB v. Carroll Aux Gym
Tue 10/06/2020 6:00 pm FRVB v. Bishop Dwenger Aux Gym
Thu 10/08/2020 6:00 pm FRVB @ Northrop Northrop High School
Sat 10/10/2020 8:30 am FRVB @ SAC Frosh Tourney R Nelson Snider High School


